M8
17-16    WAIN ELECTRICAL
Contacts Thread Designation Order No.
3 M8 M8-F03-BK-M8-W0.25 162 003 302 4001
4 M8 M8-F04-BK-M8-W0.25 162 004 302 4001
Customized cable length upon request
Contacts Thread Designation Order No.
3 M8 M8-F03-BKR-M8-W0.25 162 003 302 4011
4 M8 M8-F04-BKR-M8-W0.25 162 004 302 4011
Customized cable length upon request
Contacts Contact length A Thread Designation Order No.
3 9.5 mm M8 M8-F03-BKR-M8-D9.5 162 003 324 1013
4.7 mm M8 M8-F03-BKR-M8-D4.7 162 003 324 1012
0.5 mm M8 M8-F03-BKR-M8-D0.5 162 003 324 1011
4 9.5 mm M8 M8-F04-BKR-M8-D9.5 162 004 324 1013
4.7 mm M8 M8-F04-BKR-M8-D4.7 162 004 324 1012
0.5 mm M8 M8-F04-BKR-M8-D0.5 162 004 324 1011
M8 Circular Connector
30/60V   4A
Technical characteristics
 3-pole 4-pole